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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Input voltage

Range

Recovery voltage

Under voltage limitations
Stabilization

Output current limitation
DC Quiescent current
Output voltage boost
Boost forcing
Connections

Cable advice
Dimensions (Hx W x D)
Weight

Specifications

WP-MCC 12/12-
16 3-stage
Charger
Converter

WP-MCC 12/12-16 3-stage Charger Converter

12 VDC

9.0V ...18.0vDC

>11.8 VVDC
<116V
+-1%
+/-16 A

+/- 23 mA

Boost 14.6 VDC Float 13.6 VDC

Every 24 hours

4 x 6.3 mm faston

2.5 mm2

50*58 * 175 mm

613 Gram



